Feb-2023 40.00 36.45 40.05 36.40

Mar-2023 42.87 37.25 43.25 37.20

74

Performance of the share price of the Company in comparison to BSE Sensex and S & P CNX Nifty.

g. Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)

KFin Technologies Limited
(Formerly KFin Technologies Private Limited)
KFintech Selenium Tower B,
Plot 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally,
Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telengana - 500 032
Toll free no. 1800-309-4001
Email ID: einward.ris@kfintech.com
Website: www.kfintech.com

h. Share Transfer System:

In terms of Regulation 40 of SEBI LODR, as amended, no transfer
of shares in physical mode is permitted. Transfer of shares is
permitted only in dematerialized form. The dematerialised shares
are directly transferred by the depositories to the beneficiaries.

A summary of the de-materialization request / re-materialization
requests is placed before the meetings of the Stakeholders
Relationship Committee. The Company obtains certificate from
a practicing Company Secretary in terms of Regulation 40(9) of
the SEBI LODR certifying that the certificates, if any required,
have been issued within 30 days of the date of lodgment and
thereafter submit the same to the stock exchanges.

i. Distribution of equity shareholding as on March 31, 2023

75

GMR Airports Infrastructure Limited

Distribution by category
Description No. of Cases* Total Shares % Equity

Alternative Investment Fund 1 45,000 0.00

Banks 8 7,40,88,444 1.23

Clearing Members 74 9,85,442 0.02

Foreign Institutional Investors 3 3,80,36,706 0.63

Foreign Portfolio - Corp 135 167,39,32,132 27.73

H U F 5,874 1,28,80,109 0.21

I E P F 1 59,82,188 0.10

Bodies Corporates 1,185 16,06,06,400 2.66

Mutual Funds 26 6,99,53,437 1.16

NBFC 5 5,91,950 0.01

Non Resident Indians 4,151 1,58,92,492 0.26

Overseas Corporate Bodies 1 9,999 0.00

Promoters 40 355,73,51,686 58.94

Resident Individuals 4,62,601 32,18,96,805 5.33

Qualified Institutional Buyer 2 10,36,73,136 1.72

Trusts 7 19,349 0.00

Total 4,74,114 603,59,45,275 100.00

*Calculated on folio basis.

Distribution by size

March 31, 2023 March 31, 2022
Sl. Category (Shares) No of Share % to No. of % to No of Share % to No. of % to
No. Holders* holders Shares Equity Holders* holders Shares Equity
1 1 - 500 388916 82.03 50545876 0.84 426436 80.97 58304908 0.97

2 501-1000 42504 8.96 35306776 0.58 50128 9.52 41609439 0.69

3 1001 - 2000 21345 4.50 33334221 0.55 25142 4.77 39240868 0.65

4 2001 - 3000 7184 1.52 18692938 0.31 8403 1.60 21782230 0.36

5 3001 - 4000 3327 0.70 12205944 0.20 3996 0.76 14625327 0.24

6 4001 - 5000 3115 0.66 14972703 0.25 3705 0.70 17750039 0.29

7 5001 - 10000 4207 0.89 32067379 0.53 5018 0.95 38284123 0.63

8 10001 and above 3516 0.74 5838819438 96.73 3846 0.73 5804348341 96.16

TOTAL: 474114 100.00 6035945275 100.00 526674 100.00 6035945275 100.00

*Calculated on folio basis.

j. Dematerialization of Shares and Liquidity

The Company’s shares are available for dematerialization with
both the Depositories i.e., National Securities Depository Limited
(NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL).

99.99% of total shares of the company have been dematerialized
as on March 31, 2023.

ISIN: INE776C01039 (Fully Paid Shares)

Description No. of No. of Shares % Equity
Shareholders*

Physical 73 226181 0.00

NSDL 198389 5654847534 93.69

CDSL 275652 380871560 6.31

Total 474114 6035945275 100.00

   *Calculated on folio basis.